
May Dates of Interest: 
 
 

MCA’s finished early during the month of May: the district testing schedule can be found at our website: 
www.badger.k12.mn.us  >click on “About Us”   >click on “District Testing Schedule” 

 
 

Tues., May 2 Grade 3 only: MDH and MDE Dental Screening 
 

Wed., May 3 Congratulations to the sixth grade advancers to the county level of the Minnesota History 
Competition (listed in alphabetical order): Aaron Jasiqi, Grant Olson and Kiley Streich.   

 

Wed., May 3 Badger High School Band & Choir Spring Concert at 7:00 p.m. 
 

Thurs., May 4 Fourth grade field trip to Roseau County Courthouse, Gazebo Park, Roseau City Park and  
Dairy Queen 

 

Fri., May 5 Third grade field trip to Agassiz National Wildlife Refuge @ Middle River, MN. 
 

Fri., May 5 School Lunch Hero Day! School Lunch Hero Day provides an opportunity for us to 
acknowledge our dedicated food service team of Jody Randall and Angela Monsrud, our the 
school nutrition ‘Pros.’ 

 

May 8-12 The week of May 8-12 is National Teacher Appreciation Week honoring our teachers that 
lend their passion and skills to educating our children. We say 'thank you’ and continue to 
express our gratitude throughout the year, to the extraordinary front-line educators who work 
diligently with our students and our families. 

 

Mon., May 8 School Board Meeting at 7:30 p.m. 
 

Wed., May 10 School Board Work Session at 6:00 p.m. 
 

Fri., May 12 Unified Athletics Track & Field Day at Thief River Falls from 8:15 a.m. to 2:45 p.m. 
Fri., May 12 Elementary Spring Music Program and Kindergarten Graduation at 1:45 p.m. 
 

Sat., May 13 Minnesota Fishing Opener 
Sun., May 14 Mothers’ Day 
 

Wed., May 17 Kindergarten field trip to Roseau Museum. Sheriff’s Office/Law Enforcement Center and 
Roseau City Park  

 

Wed., May 17 Baccalaureate 7 p.m. 
 

Thurs., May 18 PreSchool Family Event in the Cafeteria 2-3 p.m.  
 

Sun., May 21 Badger High School Graduation Commencement Ceremony at 2 p.m. 
 

Mon., May 22 First Grade field trip to Life Care Medical Center, Roseau City Park and Pioneer Farm 
 

Tues., May 23 Badger Elementary Track & Field Day 
 

Wed., May 24  Fifth Grade D.A.R.E. Graduation  in the Cafeteria at 2:00 p.m. 
What is D.A.R.E.? The Drug Abuse Resistance Education program teaches students the  

importance of drug resistance education and decision-making skills 
 

Fri., May 26 Last Day of School | End of Quarter 4 | End of Semester 2 | Early Out Day  
dismiss students at 12:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., May 29 Memorial Day 
 

July 2-6  FCCLA National Leadership Conference and STAR and Skills Competition at Denver, CO 
 


